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Overall Finish List - Women 

Runners 

College Women 
 O'all   Adj 
 Place  Place Bib No Name                   Team                                    Time    Pace        
 
    1      1    137  Shaquea Howard           5-Grambling State University        19:27.75  6:16/M         
    2      2    104  Carli Langley            1-Southern Arkansas University      19:33.65  6:18/M         
    3      3    108  Olivia Ornelas           1-Southern Arkansas University      19:55.28  6:25/M         
    4      4    143  Brooke Farris            6-Texas A&M Commerce                20:12.36  6:31/M         
    5      5    107  Mary Nguyen              1-Southern Arkansas University      20:21.81  6:34/M         
    6      6    134  Jacqueline Chomo         5-Grambling State University        20:27.45  6:36/M         
    7      7    105  Sara Mercado             1-Southern Arkansas University      20:28.72  6:36/M         
    8      8    144  Jenny Speer              6-Texas A&M Commerce                20:30.01  6:37/M         
    9      9    140  Ameesha Washington       5-Grambling State University        20:38.27  6:39/M         
   10     10    132  Tieshia Alexander        5-Grambling State University        20:47.50  6:42/M         
   11     11    145  Audrie Vela              6-Texas A&M Commerce                20:48.32  6:43/M         
   12     12    142  Caroline Cotsakis        6-Texas A&M Commerce                20:55.99  6:45/M         
   13     13    101  Michelle Beavers         1-Southern Arkansas University      20:59.53  6:46/M         
   14     14    126  Charlotte Wetzlar        3-Henderson State                   21:05.99  6:48/M         
   15     15    116  Kyla Sanders             2-Southeastern Oklahoma State Un    21:09.26  6:49/M         
   16  (> 5)    102  Yadira Garcia            1-Southern Arkansas University      21:21.15  6:53/M         
   17     16    117  Allie Staub              2-Southeastern Oklahoma State Un    21:23.55  6:54/M         
   18  (> 5)    109  Madison Pevehouse        1-Southern Arkansas University      21:27.04  6:55/M         
   19     17    133  Ashley Brooks            5-Grambling State University        21:48.50  7:02/M         
   20  (> 5)    103  Darian Kinsey            1-Southern Arkansas University      21:52.36  7:03/M         
   21     18    124  Jayce Tatum              3-Henderson State                   22:20.82  7:12/M         
   22     19    141  Kendall Christmas        6-Texas A&M Commerce                22:24.52  7:14/M         
   23     20    121  Tori Morehead            3-Henderson State                   22:34.70  7:17/M         
   24  (> 5)    136  Tamera Holyfield         5-Grambling State University        22:40.27  7:19/M         
   25     21    122  Rachel Pierce            3-Henderson State                   22:47.64  7:21/M         
   26  (> 5)    135  Laporshia Gould          5-Grambling State University        23:10.57  7:28/M         
   27     22    113  Ashley Fawks             2-Southeastern Oklahoma State Un    23:14.90  7:30/M         
   28     23    125  Courtney Tull            3-Henderson State                   23:15.40  7:30/M         
   29     24    111  Kenna Chaffin            2-Southeastern Oklahoma State Un    23:41.75  7:38/M         
   30  (> 5)    118  Ana Escamilla            3-Henderson State                   23:53.21  7:42/M         
   31     25    112  Haley Ellison            2-Southeastern Oklahoma State Un    24:06.48  7:46/M         
   32  (> 5)    119  Staci Grindstaff         3-Henderson State                   24:26.72  7:53/M         
   33  (> 5)    123  Sarah Repp               3-Henderson State                   24:27.02  7:53/M         
   34     26    128  Jennifer Hickman         4-University of Arkansas at Mont    25:25.43  8:12/M         
   35     27    130  Sara Matthews            4-University of Arkansas at Mont    27:20.10  8:49/M         
   36     28    127  Paige Crowe              4-University of Arkansas at Mont    27:27.16  8:51/M         
   37     29    129  Kara House               4-University of Arkansas at Mont    27:43.72  8:56/M         
   38     30    131  Randa Perry              4-University of Arkansas at Mont    27:55.19  9:00/M         

Top 

Detail Team Results - Women 

Runners 

College Women 

Team -    1 Southern Arkansas University    Finish Position -     1 
 

  Team Score (places):  30  Team Score (times):   1:41:18.99   Average Time: 20:15.80
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                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 
    1    104  Carli Langley                   2            2    19:33.65     19:33.65    00:00.00 
    2    108  Olivia Ornelas                  3            5    19:55.28     39:28.93    00:21.63 
    3    107  Mary Nguyen                     5           10    20:21.81     59:50.74    00:48.16 
    4    105  Sara Mercado                    7           17    20:28.72   1:20:19.46    00:55.07 
    5    101  Michelle Beavers               13           30    20:59.53   1:41:18.99    01:25.88 
    6    102  Yadira Garcia               More Than  5          21:21.15   2:02:40.14    01:47.50 
    7    109  Madison Pevehouse           More Than  5          21:27.04   2:24:07.18    01:53.39 
    8    103  Darian Kinsey               More Than  5          21:52.36   2:45:59.54    02:18.71 
 

Team -    5 Grambling State University    Finish Position -     2 
 

  Team Score (places):  43  Team Score (times):   1:43:09.47   Average Time: 20:37.89
 
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 
    1    137  Shaquea Howard                  1            1    19:27.75     19:27.75    00:00.00 
    2    134  Jacqueline Chomo                6            7    20:27.45     39:55.20    00:59.70 
    3    140  Ameesha Washington              9           16    20:38.27   1:00:33.47    01:10.52 
    4    132  Tieshia Alexander              10           26    20:47.50   1:21:20.97    01:19.75 
    5    133  Ashley Brooks                  17           43    21:48.50   1:43:09.47    02:20.75 
    6    136  Tamera Holyfield            More Than  5          22:40.27   2:05:49.74    03:12.52 
    7    135  Laporshia Gould             More Than  5          23:10.57   2:29:00.31    03:42.82 
 

Team -    6 Texas A&M Commerce    Finish Position -     3 
 

  Team Score (places):  54  Team Score (times):   1:44:51.20   Average Time: 20:58.24
 
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 
    1    143  Brooke Farris                   4            4    20:12.36     20:12.36    00:00.00 
    2    144  Jenny Speer                     8           12    20:30.01     40:42.37    00:17.65 
    3    145  Audrie Vela                    11           23    20:48.32   1:01:30.69    00:35.96 
    4    142  Caroline Cotsakis              12           35    20:55.99   1:22:26.68    00:43.63 
    5    141  Kendall Christmas              19           54    22:24.52   1:44:51.20    02:12.16 
 

Team -    3 Henderson State    Finish Position -     4 
 

  Team Score (places):  96  Team Score (times):   1:52:04.55   Average Time: 22:24.91
 
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 
    1    126  Charlotte Wetzlar              14           14    21:05.99     21:05.99    00:00.00 
    2    124  Jayce Tatum                    18           32    22:20.82     43:26.81    01:14.83 
    3    121  Tori Morehead                  20           52    22:34.70   1:06:01.51    01:28.71 
    4    122  Rachel Pierce                  21           73    22:47.64   1:28:49.15    01:41.65 
    5    125  Courtney Tull                  23           96    23:15.40   1:52:04.55    02:09.41 
    6    118  Ana Escamilla               More Than  5          23:53.21   2:15:57.76    02:47.22 
    7    119  Staci Grindstaff            More Than  5          24:26.72   2:40:24.48    03:20.73 
    8    123  Sarah Repp                  More Than  5          24:27.02   3:04:51.50    03:21.03 
 

Team -    2 Southeastern Oklahoma State Univers    Finish Position -     5 
 

  Team Score (places): 102  Team Score (times):   1:53:35.94   Average Time: 22:43.19
 
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 
    1    116  Kyla Sanders                   15           15    21:09.26     21:09.26    00:00.00 
    2    117  Allie Staub                    16           31    21:23.55     42:32.81    00:14.29 
    3    113  Ashley Fawks                   22           53    23:14.90   1:05:47.71    02:05.64 
    4    111  Kenna Chaffin                  24           77    23:41.75   1:29:29.46    02:32.49 
    5    112  Haley Ellison                  25          102    24:06.48   1:53:35.94    02:57.22 
 

Team -    4 University of Arkansas at Monticell    Finish Position -     6 
 

  Team Score (places): 140  Team Score (times):   2:15:51.60   Average Time: 27:10.32
 
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 
    1    128  Jennifer Hickman               26           26    25:25.43     25:25.43    00:00.00 
    2    130  Sara Matthews                  27           53    27:20.10     52:45.53    01:54.67 
    3    127  Paige Crowe                    28           81    27:27.16   1:20:12.69    02:01.73 
    4    129  Kara House                     29          110    27:43.72   1:47:56.41    02:18.29 
    5    131  Randa Perry                    30          140    27:55.19   2:15:51.60    02:29.76 
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